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Women / XB / 9 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Sansone139
Flipside Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 9.0509.150 36.250
1 2 3 3T 1 

1 

Merilyn Johnson325
Oly Mid Rivers

8.850 8.500 9.3009.500 36.150
4T 7 1 1 2 

2 

Macie Patterson276
Olympiad Festus

8.850 8.850 9.2009.200 36.100
4T 4T 2 2 3 

3 

Ella Stewart313
Oly Manchester

8.750 9.400 8.5009.050 35.700
6T 1 4 6 4T

4T

Kinley Ritter371
TCGA

8.850 8.800 9.0509.000 35.700
4T 5T 5 3T 4T

4T

Emani Stone375
TCGA

9.000 8.900 8.8008.750 35.450
2 3 7T 5 5 

5 

Sydeny Hannebique369
TCGA

8.600 8.850 8.9008.900 35.250
7 4T 6 4* 6T

6T

Lauren Damman367
TCGA

8.800 8.800 8.9008.750 35.250
5 5T 7T 4* 6T

6T

Dalilah Rodawald372
TCGA

8.900 8.600 7.8008.450 33.750
3 6 9 8 7 

7 

Cecilia Rose117
Concordia

8.750 7.500 8.0008.700 32.950
6T 8 8 7 8 

8 
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